
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-583 Name: Annual Street Overlay 2016-17 Ph2 CCO Increase -
SR

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/6/2020 1/6/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Increase the Contract Change Order
Cap Authorization from 15% to 27% (from $263,100 to $464,572; an Increase of $201,472) for the
Original Construction Contract Amount of $1,754,160 with Granite Construction, Inc. for the Annual
Overlay/Rehabilitation 2016-17 Phase 2, Project No. 2017.0050

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Street List

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council1/6/2020 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

